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116 Verified Reviews

63
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/27/24 at
4:47:57 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in South Dakota

16,422  Last reported odometer reading

2021 FORD BRONCO
OUTER BANKS
ADVANCED
VIN: 1FMDE5DH1MLA79162
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.3L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
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116 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/hWNe-3TK9usePq56rqfBv10di3Exo6fqZ9KVW63OaViWCiuonoG0wTUtI4qTfYhvEe8aZ4frEtPSbU6GGDxI79c-JE_nMGOVPjIVh5ZuENJGLMhS8j2wlJJ_sc9dAMMjeeqa52cTBcut_Hb53ZZZvOu7eQrRKLT3G_-ThrmGOpwOnWHf_7pDN4jLO8zButNwB_1ueLor6k9dJB-Z3hIOVwLgUnSpd5nCdwBsUOgVL6g_FSO9i4VMICanUprHDAURe86Dy_7jMLF9bApddQt4al0oIs53h7rf8UmmmWFKd4r6vwY_JezQjn3HZeeCySvhLzwuWmBOdsZgQUCQ-WlOX50ubHitZA2hjN3EBH6L4kwRu0g_QNKTWnFzVFUmy2E3Z2oy6sKa.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

5,274 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/19/2021 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 3 years

Owned in the following states/provinces
Minnesota, South

Dakota

Estimated miles driven per year 5,274/yr

Last reported odometer reading 16,422

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

09/14/2021 12 Freeway Ford
Bloomington, MN
952-888-9481
freewayford.net

4.7 / 5.0
851 Verified Reviews

1,625 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

09/14/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

09/20/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/12/2022 6,472 Freeway Ford
Bloomington, MN
952-888-9481
freewayford.net

4.7 / 5.0
851 Verified Reviews

1,625 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Battery/charging system checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Drive belts checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/24/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/18/2023 9,719 Steve's Tire & Auto
Minneapolis, MN
612-822-0201

4.8 / 5.0
120 Verified Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Safety inspection performed
Fluids checked

09/08/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/23/2023 12,698 Freeway Ford
Bloomington, MN
952-888-9481

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/YDJyx0Z7pCeBum3tNSNPjrYIxFddlDA_6HShklVIXSykdu3wVfmtJz0-FMuHoMCwUTdv2ragtuwRh7tKzHK2b-EoO7UQ1dd2tiEL1T21CNN6DRrmZkpic42mu0rDV0ZMSIl1NbBc8sddoaAieWmiJ1nYWDLezrWoikY6nMq481TtPm6jkNIFu6AzochI2yVXdD1CpiELxz3OJaMre3JNtXG-d19G0ysBvGYWVSNeoOJzfiIaDZlrpeEPV49VWJQvmpAFjBlRjkR0er1_WXtuinN5dIeRu7XYLMjWzRMNX1qKC6Unr1GN5cvtLRBZTYNy7dJZYGGUGELD_kYeCqVhtNAzDk38pa10vLf9o9Vg8AVtyfI3Lj3lLqAMWQfx7ov3FBiRLfKTodvbzoU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/fA5D_lAUxLhuJ0z_VQmMheYqq7GmZX4aClMBa90nP6Weo32vCDNiz_WJWAc5aJUA_hw1aO5W6h7zUb6-fQUDQbdWyWx847amzPa1d4pRT1ufbJaPSGy6rl8FYSUu3S63jXcNMmR7lile339gsu9YS3o-qsWBq4NtgvQXIVVA4N06ifN9q0uXnYjLAo3R5hKRzaX9NH5h4rBK1mmkUI2SoNr_b9lPZiXIGqXMFcL45y7mo4kcJv7mH928m-uTR5sU4Ff1cQyZqhlp7YPF5QHSp9tAa9aQlJI21_sFnguMukdFJLx1IBEVLKzHQ3apsYKN1GpsndkTSq8PuD48hcUGSimfEwAhUMFUGFUKDfbxXZnKa-nGTxZGSWpwLQhu0T5k6hNpGGk0FWY7eWs.cfx


freewayford.net
4.7 / 5.0

851 Verified Reviews
1,625 Customer

Favorites

Drive belts checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/05/2024 14,280 Freeway Ford
Bloomington, MN
952-888-9481
freewayford.net

4.7 / 5.0
851 Verified Reviews

1,625 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Battery/charging system checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Drive belts checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper motor replaced/repaired
Tires rotated

10/04/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

10/24/2024 16,416 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

10/26/2024 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com/

4.7 / 5.0
116 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/28/2024 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0
116 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Drive belts checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

11/11/2024 16,422 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
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63 Customer Favorites

11/26/2024 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Blue

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the
manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/27/24 4:47:57 AM (CST)
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https://www.carfax.com/service
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https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
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https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

